TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Expertise

readiness to drive Roadworthy
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / ABB 07004
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;EB;PI/CI;M, N1, N2 fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 3,100 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/55 R17 109H All-season tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Goodyear 6mm / 6mm
2) 225/55 R17 109H All-season tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Goodyear 6mm / 6mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
7 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 17VIN: W1VVLGFZ1T4558800 - Protocol number: 46347533
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Equipment
7 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 17VIN: W1VVLGFZ1T4558800 - Protocol number: 46347533
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Standard equipment
 ABS, ESP, ASR, EBV, BAS (Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) -
Electronic Stability Program (ESP) - Traction Control (ASR) -
Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBV) - Brake Assist (BAS))
 Airbag: Thorax-pelvis-sidebag for driver
 Airbag: Windowbag for driver and front passenger
 ATTENTION ASSIST (ATTENTION ASSIST can assist the driver on
long, monotonous journeys by monitoring attention. If signs of fatigue
or increasing inattention are detected, it suggests a break.)
 Battery: fleece battery 12 V / 92 Ah
 Hill start assist
 third brake light
 COC documents
 Roof cladding
 Electronic tachometer